PUBLIC BUILDING COMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No 4033-PS3012K-001-000 dated the 17th, Day of January 2025 for 

Roseland Neighberhood Health Center

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION for

PBC JOC PROJECT NO: Roseland Job Order No. 04033-PS3012K-001-000 

located at

* that the following statements are made for the purpose of procuring a final payment of 

52,237.22$           ( Fifty Two  Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Seven DOLLARS  AND  22/100)

under the terms of said Contract

* that the work for which final payment is requested has been completed, free and clear of any an all claims, liens, charges, and

expenses of any kind or nature whatsoever and in full compliance with the Contract Documents and the requirements of